EVENT 4 Boy/Girl Open 50m Butterfly

Please remember that these are time trial times and that normal Swim

England competition rules were not observed.

BOY 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

1. Max Griffiths 9 Paignton 55.03 61
2. Heath Evans 9 Paignton 58.61 51
3. Lennox Dover 9 Paignton 1:07.10 34
BOY 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
1. Elijah Apps 10 Paignton 47.49 96
2. Ashby Edmonds10  Paignton 54.09 65
BOY 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
1. Orlando Maric-Cowley11 Paignton 44.13 119
2. JamesKing 11 Paignton 46.79 100
3. Ethan Crocker 11 Paignton 46.95 99
4, Theo Glew 11 Paignton 1:02.25 42
Toby Lee 11 Paignton DNC
BOY 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
1. Nathan Apps 12 Paignton 34.67 246
2. Gethin Cowell 12 Paignton 39.75 163
3. Charlie Phillips12 Paignton 40.42 155
4, Dylan Joyner 12 Paignton 50.84 78
BOY 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
1. Sam Cole 13 Paignton 39.58 165
2. Adam Glew 13 Paignton 43.19 127
BOY 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
1. Finnigan Hadley 14 Paignton 33.12 283
BOY 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
1. Morgan Ashford 15 Paignton 34.50 250
2. Mason Babbage 15 Paignton 35.78 224



BOY 16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

AowbdpE

Edward Brown16

Alexander Worth16

Harry Joiner 16
Callum HODGE16

Paignton
Paignton
Paignton
Paignton

BOY Open Age Group - Full Results

N A WD

Kalon Veale 29
Edward Brown16

Alexander Worth16

Harry Joiner 16
Gareth Cowell 45
Callum HODGE16
Finnigan Hadley14
Morgan Ashford15
Nathan Apps 12
Mason Babbagel5
Sam Cole 13
Gethin Cowell 12
Charlie Phillips12
Adam Glew 13

Orlando Maric-Cowley11

JamesKing 11
Ethan Crocker 11
Elijah Apps 10
Dylan Joyner 12
Ashby Edmonds
Max Griffiths 9
Heath Evans 9
Theo Glew 11
Lennox Dover 9

Paignton
Paignton
Paignton
Paignton
Paignton
Paignton
Paignton
Paignton
Paignton
Paignton
Paignton
Paignton
Paignton
Paignton
Paignton
Paignton
Paignton
Paignton
Paignton
10 Paignton
Paignton
Paignton
Paignton
Paignton

28.95
29.72
31.72
32.27

26.18
28.95
29.72
31.72
32.20
32.27
33.12
34.50
34.67
35.78
39.58
39.75
40.42
43.19

46.79
46.95
47.49
50.84

55.03
58.61
1:02.25
1:07.10

44.13

54.09

424
391
322
306

573
424
391
322
308
306
283
250
246
224
165
163
155
127

100
99
96
78

61
51

119

65

42
34



GIRL 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

1. India Dover 9 Paignton

GIRL 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

1. Phoebe Wills 10 Paignton

2. Indie Rose Jones10  Paignton

3. Olive Spalding 10 Paignton

4, Emily Critchley10 Paignton

5. Malia Murray 10 Paignton

6. Charlotte Evans10  Paignton
Daisy Mae Campbell 10 Paignton
Ruby Apps 10 Paignton
Chloe Lamble 10 Paignton
Katelyn Parker 10 Paignton

GIRL 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
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Niamh Rickards

Jasmine O'Flarerty

Isabelle Tarr 11

Sophie Sosnowski

Freda Palmer 11

11 Paignton
11 Paignton
Paignton
11 Paignton
Paignton

GIRL 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

1.
2.
3.
G
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Florence Hadley
Emily Bishop 12
Keziah Kirkwood

Isabella Ashford13

EvieReece 13
Bethany Shore 13
Sophie Scoot 13

12 Paignton
Paignton
12 Paignton

IRL 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Paignton
Paignton
Paignton
Paignton

GIRL 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

1:14.92

49.62

53.97

57.12
1:01.85
1:07.85
1:12.84

DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC

46.69

DNC

35.06

37.52
40.59
45.78
46.67

41.21
45.20

54.44

34.13

43.18

118
92
77

142

336

274
216
151
142

34

61
46
37

207
156

89

364

179



Isobel Brown 14 Paignton
Alice Brown 14 Paignton
Romini Oxenbury 14 Paignton
Nicole Cook 14 Paignton
Izabelle Dover 14 Paignton
Rhianna Farley14 Paignton
Parisa Sadri 14 Paignton
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GIRL 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

1. Amy Hext 15 Paignton
2. Ella Britton 15 Paignton

GIRL 16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

1. Amy Best 16 Paignton
2. Charlotte Gibson 16 Paignton

GIRL 18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Pearl Rivers 18 Paignton

GIRL Open Age Group - Full Results

1. Amy Best 16 Paignton
2. Florence Hadleyl2  Paignton
3. Isobel Brown 14 Paignton
4, Charlotte Gibson16 Paignton
5. Emily Bishop 12 Paignton
6. Alice Brown 14 Paignton
7. Amy Hext 15 Paignton
8. Romini Oxenburyl14 Paignton
9. Isabella Ashford13  Paignton
10. Nicole Cook 14 Paignton
11. Izabelle Dover 14 Paignton

12. EvieReece 13 Paignton
13. Niamh Rickards1l  Paignton
14. Ella Britton 15 Paignton
15. Keziah Kirkwood12  Paignton
16. Jasmine O'Flarerty1ll Paignton
17. Bethany Shore 13 Paignton
18. Rhianna Farley14 Paignton
19.  Sophie Scoot 13 Paignton

34.32
35.67

39.36

40.49

46.52
DNC

36.47
41.76

32.81

DNC

32.81
34.13
34.32
34.45
35.06
35.67
36.47
36.67
37.52
39.36
40.49
40.59
41.21
41.76
43.18
45.20
45.78
46.52
46.67

36.67

34.45

358
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237
218
143

298
198
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410
364
358
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298
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216
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20.
21,
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
27,
28.

Isabelle Tarr

Phoebe Wills 10
Indie Rose Jones10
Sophie Sosnowskill
Olive Spalding 10
Emily Critchley10
Malia Murray 10
Charlotte Evans10

India Dover

11

9

Paignton
Paignton
Paignton
Paignton
Paignton
Paignton
Paignton
Paignton
Paignton

46.69
49.62
53.97
54.44
57.12
1:01.85
1:07.85
1:12.84
1:14.92

142
118
92
89
77

61
46
37
34



